
ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QTY PRICING EXTENDED PRICING EXTENDED PRICING EXTENDED PRICING EXTENDED

1 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING SIDEWALK 15,000 SF $0.95 SF $14,250.00 $1.80 SF $27,000.00 $ 2.00 SF $30,000.00 $2.25 SF $33,750.00

2 NEW SIDEWALK 15,000 SF $7.19 SF $107,850.00  $6.80 SF $102,000.00 $6.00 SF $90,000.00 $9.00 SF $135,000.00

3 SODDING 1,500 SF $ .55 SF $825.00 $.70 SF $1,050.00 $ 1.00 SF $1,500.00 $4.00 SF $6,000.00

4 SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 4" 500 LF  $6.60 LF $3,300.00 $ 6.50 LF $3,250.00 $15.00 SF $7,500.00 $7.00 LF $3,500.00

5 SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 6" DRIVEWAY/PAVEMENT 100 LF $9.90 LF $990.00 $9.00 LF $900.00 $18.00. LF $1,800.00 $10.50 LF $1,050.00

6 SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT 100 LF $13.20 LF $1,320.00 $ 12.00 LF $1,200.00 $20.00 LF $2,000.00 $14.00 LF $1,400.00

7

REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING 

DRIVEWAY/PAVEMENT 1 SF  $5.12 SF $5.12 $1.80 SF $1.80 $10.00 SF $10.00 $4.50 SF $4.50

8 NEW 6" DRIVEWAY 1,500 SF  $6.25 SF $9,375.00  $7.50 SF $11,250.00 $8.00 SF $12,000.00 $12.75 SF $19,125.00

9 NEW 8" DRIVEWAY 1 SF $10.00 SF $10.00  $8.50 SF $8.50 $10.00 SF $10.00 $18.00 SF $18.00

10

CONCRETE STREETS; PAVING ALL THICKNESSES, ALL 

TYPES

A. MOBILIZATION - LESS THAN 50SF 1 EA  $2,000.00EA $2,000.00  $500.00 EA $500.00 $2,500.00 EA $2,500.00 $0.00 EA $0.00

B. MOBILIZATION – 51SF TO 200SF 1 EA  $1,800.00EA $1,800.00 $ 1,000.00 EA $1,000.00 $2,500.00 EA $2,500.00 $0.00 EA $0.00

C. MOBILIZATION – 201SF TO 500SF 1 EA   $1,200.00 EA $1,200.00  $2,000.00 EA $2,000.00 $2,000.00 EA $2,000.00 $0.00 EA $0.00

D. MOBILIZATION – OVER 500SF 1 EA  $650.00 EA $650.00 $3,000.00 EA $3,000.00 $1,500.00 EA $1,500.00 $0.00 EA $0.00

11

REPAIR OF STORMWATER COLLECTION BOXES 

AND/OR MANHOLES, ALL TYPES INCLUDING, CURB 

INLETS, CATCH BASINS, AREA DRAINS, JUNCTION 

BOXES, AND MANHOLES INCLUDING INTERIOR AND 

EXTERIOR BOX INTEGRITY AND PIPING INTO AND OUT 

OF THE BOX

A. INLET 0 TO 4 FEET 10 EA  $2,500.00 EA $25,000.00 $780.00 EA $7,800.00 $1,500.00 EA $15,000.00 $ 2,850.00 EA $28,500.00

B. INLET 4 TO 8 FEET 10 EA $2,500.00 EA $25,000.00 $1,105.00 EA $11,050.00 $1,800.00 EA $18,000.00 $3,450.00 EA $34,500.00

C. STORM MANHOLE 4 TO 8 FEET 10 EA  $2,500.00 EA $25,000.00 $1,170.00 EA $11,700.00 $1,500.00 EA $15,000.00 $3,200.00 EA $32,000.00

D. STORM MANHOLE 8 TO 12 FEET 10 EA $2,500.00 EA $25,000.00 $1,560.00 EA $15,600.00 $1,800.00 EA $18,000.00 $4,400.00 EA $44,000.00

12

SAW AND REMOVE, DISPOSE OFFSITE AND REPLACE 

AN ESTIMATED 75,000SF ANNUALLY OF EXISTING 

CONCRETE PAVEMENTS, ALL THICKNESSES 

(INCLUDING CURBS, MEASURED HORIZONTALLY TO 

THE BACK OF THE CURB), FROM VARIOUS PUBLIC 

RIGHT-OF-WAY OR EASEMENTS CITY WIDE

A. NEW 4” CONCRETE #3 REBAR 15” OC 1 SF  $7.19 SF $7.19 $7.50 SF $7.50 $6.00 SF $6.00 $9.00 SF $9.00

B. NEW 6” CONCRETE #3 REBAR 12” OC 1 SF  $6.25 SF $6.25 $8.85 SF $8.85 $8.00 SF $8.00 $13.50 SF $13.50

C. NEW 7” CONCRETE #4 REBAR 24” OC 1 SF  $9.50 SF $9.50 $9.40 SF $9.40 $9.00 SF $9.00 $15.75 SF $15.75

D. NEW 8” CONCRETE #4 REBAR 12” OC 1 SF $ 10.00 SF $10.00 $10.00 SF $10.00 $10.00 SF $10.00 $18.00 SF $18.00

E. DEMO AND NEW 4” CONCRETE #3 REBAR 15” OC 1 SF  $8.14 SF $8.14 $8.25 SF $8.25 $8.00 SF $8.00 $13.50 SF $13.50

F. DEMO AND NEW 6” CONCRETE #3 REBAR 12” OC 1 SF $ 11.37 SF $11.37 $9.50 SF $9.50 $10.00 SF $10.00 $18.00 SF $18.00

G. DEMO AND NEW 7” CONCRETE #4 REBAR 24” OC 1 SF $ 13.62 SF $16.62 $10.25 SF $10.25 $11.00 SF $11.00 $20.25 SF $20.25

H. DEMO AND NEW 8” CONCRETE #4 REBAR 12” OC 1 SF $14.12 SF $14.12 $10.70 SF $10.70 $12.00 SF $12.00 $22.50 SF $22.50

I. SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 4” 75 LF  $ 6.60 LF $495.00 $6.50 LF $487.50 $15.00 LF $1,125.00 $7.00 LF $525.00

J. SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 6” 75 LF $ 9.90 LF $742.50 $9.00 LF $675.00 $18.00 LF $1,350.00 $10.50 LF $787.50

K. SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 7” 75 LF $ 13.20 LF $990.00 $11.00 LF $825.00 $19.00 LF $1,425.00 $12.25 LF $918.75

L. SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 8” 75 LF $ 13.20 LF $990.00 $12.00 LF $900.00 $20.00 LF $1,500.00 $14.00 LF $1,050.00

13 DEMOLITION OF CURBS

A. 0 TO 100LF LF $2.00 LF $2.00 $3.00 LF $3.00 $25.00 LF $25.00 $8.00 LF $8.00

B. 101 TO 250LF LF $1.50 LF $1.50 $3.00 LF $3.00 $20.00 LF $20.00 $7.00 LF $7.00

C. 251 TO 500LF LF  $1.00 LF $1.00 $3.00 LF $3.00 $15.00 LF $15.00 $6.00 LF $6.00

14 NEW 6” X 6” CURBS 5,000LF 

A. 0 TO 100LF LF  $9.00 LF $9.00 $8.00 LF $8.00 $25.00 LF $25.00 $18.00 LF $18.00

B. 101 TO 250LF LF  $8.00 LF $8.00 $7.00 LF $7.00 $20.00 LF $20.00 $14.00 LF $14.00

C. 251 TO 500 LF LF  $7.00 LF $7.00 $6.00 LF $6.00 $10.00 LF $10.00 $12.00 LF $12.00

15

CONCRETE PRESSURE GROUTING; CONCRETE 

SIDEWALKS AND STREETS, ALL THICKNESSES, ALL 

TYPES 25,500 SF $4.35 SF $110,925.00 $3.75 SF $95,625.00 $4.50 SF $114,750.00 $4.42 SF $112,710.00

16 REPAIR OR INSTALLATION OF ADA RAMPS

A. TYPE 7 ADA RAMP 50 EA $875.00 EA $43,750.00 $1,250.00 EA $62,500.00 $2,000.00 EA $100,000.00 $1,950.00 EA $97,500.00

B. TYPE 9 ADA RAMP 50 EA  $875.00 EA $43,750.00 $1,850.00 EA $92,500.00 $2,000.00 EA $100,000.00 $2,450.00 EA $122,500.00

17 SLOPE PAVING

A. SLOPE PAVING 4" #4 REBAR 24” OC 1 SF $28.90 SF $28.90 $8.00 SF $8.00 $8.00 SF $8.00 $24.00 SF $24.00

B. SLOPE PAVING 4" #4 REBAR 24” OC 1 SF  $29.90 SF $29.90 $10.00 SF $10.00 $9.00 SF $9.00 $36.00 SF $36.00

TOTALS

GREENSCAPES SIX, LLC

$539,676.00

TEAMWORK CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICES, INC

$675,094.25$445,388.11 $452,945.25

City of League City

Bid #20-Streets-004 (R)

Streets, Sidewalks and Concrete Pavement Repair

TANDEM SERVICES, LLCBROOKS CONCRETE , INC
Bidder
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